01-23
0
1
Note: All specifications are subject to change without notice.www.aaeon.com
 R
ugged Tablet C
om
puters : A
ccessories
Hand Strap for RTC-1200
RTC-1200HSP01-000
DC-To-DC Power Adapter, Cigarette Plug for RTC-1010, RTC-1010M, RTC-1010RK
1255900364
Specifications
Ordering Infomation
•	RTC-1200HSP01-000
Rotating Hand-Strap
Mechanical
Color Black
Dimensions (W x H x D) 10.24" x 3.62" x 1.18" (260mm x 92mm x 30mm)
Specifications
Ordering Infomation
•	1255900364
DC-To-DC Power Adapter, 12V to 36V Input, 12V/3A Output, One End-DC Jack, One End-Cigarette Plug
Mechanical
Color Black
Dimensions (W x H x D)
1.57" x 4.13" x 1.04" (40mm x 105mm x 26.5mm)
Plug side length: 47.24" ± 1.18" (1200mm ± 30mm)
Cigarette Plug side length: 23.6" ± 1.9" (600mm ± 50mm)
Total length: 75" ± 1.9" (1905mm ± 50mm)
2023/10/26